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Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
MLLS Wed 28-May 09:30 03:00 A10649P1 Contract Examination Schools 

Computer Based

MLLS Fri 30-May 09:30 03:00 A10650P1 Tort Examination Schools 

Computer Based

MLLS Tue 03-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10651P1 Land Law Examination Schools 

Computer Based

MLLS Thu 05-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10652P1 European Union Law Examination Schools 

Computer Based

MLLS Fri 06-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10653P1 Trusts Examination Schools 

Computer Based

MLLS Fri 13-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10659P1 Constitutional Law Examination Schools 

Computer Based
MLLS Fri 13-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15004P1 Human Rights Law Examination Schools 

Computer Based

MLLS Mon 16-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10675P1 Taxation Law Examination Schools 

Computer Based
MLLS Mon 16-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10664P1 Environmental Law Examination Schools 

Computer Based
MLLS Mon 16-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10674P1 Roman Law (Delict) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

MLLS Tue 17-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10656P1 Company Law Examination Schools 

Computer Based
MLLS Tue 17-Jun 14:30 03:00 A15874P1 Civil Dispute Resolution Examination Schools 

Computer Based

MLLS Thu 19-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10663P1 Criminology and Criminal Justice Examination Schools 

Computer Based
MLLS Thu 19-Jun 14:30 03:00 A18574P1 Succession Law Examination Schools 

Computer Based

MLLS Fri 20-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10658P1 Competition Law and Policy Examination Schools 

Computer Based
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